ＳＭ－２７７７６６－Ａ
ＩＮＳＴＲＵＣＴＩＯＮ ＭＡＮＵＡＬ
ＰＡＬＥＣＴ ＰＲＥＳＳＵＲＥ
ＳＷＩＴＣＨ
ＰＰＳ２
● Please  read  this  instruction  manual
carefully  before  using  this  product,
particularly  the  section  describing

HOW TO
５
5. HOW TO ORDER
5.1 Sensor-included type
(a) Model No. and Pressure range (b) Option
P01A 0 to 100.0kPa No code Non-Waterproof
P10P 0 to 1.000MPa W Waterproof (IP66) ※1
V01A 0 to -101.3kPa ※1 Only front operating face of the substance.
V01A-A 0 to 200.0kPa (abs)
VPP -0.101 to 0.5MPa
5.2 Sensor-separate type
(a) Model No. (※2) and Pressure range (b) Length of connector cable (c) Bracket
P01AS 0 to 100.0kPa 3 3m
P10PS 0 to 1.000MPa 5 5m
A Bracket A
(for horizontal mounting)
V01AS 0 to -101.3kPa
V01AS-A 0 to 200kPa (abs)
B Bracket B
(for vertical mounting)
VPPS -0.101 to 0.5MPa ※2 「S」 means the sensor separate from the substance.
(d) Option
No code Non-Waterproof
W Waterproof (IP66) ※3
※3 Only front operating face of the substance.
IP67 is applied to sensor part.
5.3 Connector cable
Length of connector cable
3 3m
5 5m
PPS2 a b
PPS2 a b c d
PPS2  L
Discontinue
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true